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Anlage
Schwimmbadstr. 6, 69151 Neckargemuend
T 06223-1592 info@tc-neckargemuend.de

Sportwart/in
Bock, Nico
T 01743888729 nicolas.lennartz-bock@web.de

Jugendwart/in

Bottcher, Philipp
T 06223123456 jugendwart@tc-neckargemuend.de
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Herren 50 1
MF: Klaus Haas; T 06223 2205

m 015254054882; rakdhaas@hotmail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Haas, Klaus

Prof. Dr. Freichel, Marc
Kilian, Jochen

Dr. Helmke, Matthias
Rubey, Michael

Oppel, Alexander
Mller, Gerd
Rodemund, Bjorn
Heilmann, Markus

Witt, James (USA*)
Heffernan, David (IRL gA)
Bock, Nico

Prof. Dr. Memmert, Daniel
Mayer-Stripf, Thomas
Prof. Dr. Schmitt, Holger
Bottcher, Markus

Prof. Venjakob, Otmar
Rentzsch, Jochen
Braun, Jochen

Hormuth, Hannes

21 Belschner, Michael
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16901553
16805207
17251152
15202646
16992592
16701756
17453098
17055038
16991542
16402182
17353285
17355891
17161196
16754839
16350287
16601664
16991284
16701771
17163678
16656251
17456814

LK DR - Info
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